PUR-1623 Smithsburg WwTP ENR Upgrade Expansion

				O	terprises, Inc. er, PA	HRI Bridge Co. ada HRI, Inc. State College, PA		
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	Construction of Smithsburg WwTP ENR upgrade and expansion, complete in place as specified and indicated on the Construction Drawings	LS	1	\$11,077,000.00	\$11,077,000.00 \$11,077,000.00		\$10,411,000.00	
Total Base Bid Item 1			\$11,077,000.00		\$10,411,000.00			
C-1	Unclassified Excavation	CY	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$115.00	\$11,500.00	
C-2	Aggregate (Stone) Backfill	CY	75	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$110.00	\$8,250.00	
C-3	Soil Backfill	CY	25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	
C-4	Electrical Outlets	EA	10	\$1,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$895.00	\$8,950.00	
C-5	Concrete Spalling Repair	LB	20	\$140.00	\$2,800.00	\$142.00	\$2,840.00	
	Total Sum Contingent Items C-1 through C-5				\$31,550.00		\$33,290.00	
I	Total Sum Bid Base Bid Item 1 and Contingent Items C-1 throught C-5			\$11,108,550.00		\$10,444,290.00		

^{*} Corrected calculations based on unit pricing

Remarks / Exceptions:

PUR-1623 Smithsburg WwTP ENR Upgrade Expansion

				Construction	on LLC aka M2 n LLC in MD ster, PA	Triton Construction, Inc. Saint Albans, WV	
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Construction of Smithsburg WwTP ENR upgrade and expansion, complete in place as specified and indicated on the Construction Drawings	LS	1	\$11,886,285.00 \$11,886,285.00		\$13,941,600.00	\$13,941,600.00
Base Bid Item 1			\$11,886,285.00		\$13,941,600.00		
C1	Unclassified Excavation	CY	100	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00
C2	Aggregate (Stone) Backfill	CY	75	\$55.00	\$4,125.00	\$125.00	\$9,375.00
C3	Soil Backfill	CY	25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00
C4	Electrical Outlets	EA	10	\$1,550.00	\$15,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00
C5	Concrete Spalling Repair	LB	20	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
	Total Sum Contingent Items C-1 through C-5			\$54,125.00		\$38,400.00	
F	Total Sum Bid Base Bid Item 1 and Contingent Items C-1 throught C-5			\$11,940,410.00		\$0.00 *	

^{*} Corrected calculations based on unit pricing

Remarks / Exceptions:

HRI Construction, LLC aka M2 Construction, LLC in MD -Subcontractors Listing Dollar Value will provide upon request if M2 is apparent low bidder

PUR-1623 Smithsburg WwTP ENR Upgrade Expansion

		W.M. Schlosser Company, Inc. Hyattsville, MD			
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Construction of Smithsburg WwTP ENR upgrade and expansion, complete in place as specified and indicated on the Construction Drawings	LS	1	\$15,557,800.00	\$15,557,800.00
	Base Bid Item 1	\$15,557,800.00			
C1	Unclassified Excavation	CY	100	\$290.00	\$29,000.00
C2	Aggregate (Stone) Backfill	CY	75	\$86.00	\$6,450.00
С3	Soil Backfill	CY	25	\$30.00	\$750.00
C4	Electrical Outlets	EA	10	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00
C5	Concrete Spalling Repair	LB	20	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
	Total Sum Contingent Items C-1 throug	\$64,200.00			
E	Total Sum Bid Base Bid Item 1 and Contingent Items C-1 th	\$15,622,000.00			